Key Tags, Ball Chains and Clasps 1of1
Plastic Key Tags
Telephone: 0113 249 6161 Fax: 0113 249 7033
Size (mm) Code Price (£)
76 x 16 K1A 0.70
102 x 22 K2A 0.80
123 x 28 K3A 0.88
155 x 35 K4A 0.98

75 x 35 K1C 0.80
100 x 47 K2C 0.95
122 x 57 K3C 1.20
153 x 72 K4C 1.35
Size (mm) Code Price (£)
50 x 30 K1D 0.62
75 x 40 K2D 0.65
100 x 45 K3D 0.78
125 x 55 K4D 0.92
Size (mm) Code Price (£)
35 Dia K1E 0.50
50 Dia K2E 0.62
65 Dia K3E 0.77
75 Dia K4E 1.05
Description Length Code Price (£)
Brass Nickle Plated 10 metres 1000BCN10 9.50
Brass Nickle Plated 25 metres 1000BCN25 22.50
Brass Nickle Plated 50 metres 1000BCN50 42.00
Brass Nickle Plated 100 metres 1000BCN100 80.00
Brass Nickle Plated 250 metres 1000BCN250 180.00
Brass Self-colour 10 metres 1000BCB10 9.50
Brass Self-colour 25 metres 1000BCB25 22.50
Brass Self-colour 50 metres 1000BCB50 42.00
Brass Self-colour 100 metres 1000BCB100 80.00
Brass Self-colour 250 metres 1000BCB250 180.00
Stainless Steel Per metre 1000BCSS 1.95
Surface Middle Back
Yellow Black Yellow
White Red White